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0,000 1,0 x x x x x 1,45 x x x x

0,019 1,0 19 1,00 19,00 50 9,50 1,45 1,45 9,50 8,55 18,05

0,064 1,0 45 1,00 45,00 100 45,00 1,45 1,45 0,00 20,25 20,25

0,090 1,0 26 1,00 26,00 30 7,80 1,45 1,45 18,20 11,70 29,90

0,133 1,0 43 1,00 43,00 100 43,00 1,45 1,45 0,00 19,35 19,35

0,143 1,0 10 1,00 10,00 60 6,00 1,45 1,45 4,00 4,50 8,50

0,161 1,0 18 1,00 18,00 25 4,50 1,45 1,45 13,50 8,10 21,60

0,183 1,0 22 1,00 22,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 22,00 9,90 31,90

0,189 1,0 6 1,00 6,00 80 4,80 1,45 1,45 1,20 2,70 3,90

0,227 1,0 38 1,00 38,00 100 38,00 1,45 1,45 0,00 17,10 17,10

0,234 1,0 7 1,00 7,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 7,00 3,15 10,15

0,238 1,0 4 1,00 4,00 100 4,00 1,45 1,45 0,00 1,80 1,80

0,247 1,0 9 1,00 9,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 9,00 4,05 13,05

0,274 1,0 27 1,00 27,00 10 2,70 1,45 1,45 24,30 12,15 36,45

0,314 1,0 40 1,00 40,00 60 24,00 1,45 1,45 16,00 18,00 34,00

0,330 1,0 16 1,00 16,00 100 16,00 1,45 1,45 0,00 7,20 7,20

0,347 1,0 17 1,00 17,00 50 8,50 kořeny 1,45 1,45 8,50 7,65 16,15

0,376 1,0 29 1,00 29,00 50 14,50 1,45 1,45 14,50 13,05 27,55

0,432 1,0 56 1,00 56,00 100 56,00 1,45 1,45 0,00 25,20 25,20

0,435 1,0 3 1,00 3,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 3,00 1,35 4,35

0,532 1,0 97 1,00 97,00 100 97,00 1,45 1,45 0,00 43,65 43,65

0,544 1,0 12 1,00 12,00 90 10,80 1,45 1,45 1,20 5,40 6,60

0,574 1,5 30 1,25 37,50 100 37,50 1,45 1,45 0,00 6,00 6,00

0,595 1,5 21 1,50 31,50 100 31,50 1,45 1,45 0,00 -1,05 -1,05

0,600 1,0 5 1,25 6,25 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 6,25 1,00 7,25

0,648 1,0 48 1,00 48,00 80 38,40 1,45 1,45 9,60 21,60 31,20

0,655 1,0 7 1,00 7,00 100 7,00 1,45 1,45 0,00 3,15 3,15

0,680 1,0 25 1,00 25,00 90 22,50 1,45 1,45 2,50 11,25 13,75

0,696 1,0 16 1,00 16,00 100 16,00 1,45 1,45 0,00 7,20 7,20

0,705 1,2 9 1,10 9,90 0 0,00 kořeny 1,45 1,45 9,90 3,15 13,05

0,719 1,0 14 1,10 15,40 100 15,40 1,45 1,45 0,00 4,90 4,90

0,734 1,0 15 1,00 15,00 0 0,00 kořeny 1,45 1,45 15,00 6,75 21,75

0,736 1,0 2 1,00 2,00 100 2,00 1,45 1,45 0,00 0,90 0,90

0,745 1,0 9 1,00 9,00 0 0,00 kořeny 1,45 1,45 9,00 4,05 13,05

0,747 1,0 2 1,00 2,00 80 1,60 1,45 1,45 0,40 0,90 1,30

0,763 1,0 16 1,00 16,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 16,00 7,20 23,20

0,768 1,0 5 1,00 5,00 85 4,25 1,45 1,45 0,75 2,25 3,00

0,815 1,0 47 1,00 47,00 10 4,70 1,45 1,45 42,30 21,15 63,45

0,824 1,0 9 1,00 9,00 5 0,45 kořeny 1,45 1,45 8,55 4,05 12,60

0,837 1,0 13 1,00 13,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 13,00 5,85 18,85

0,846 1,0 9 1,00 9,00 15 1,35 1,45 1,45 7,65 4,05 11,70

0,859 1,0 13 1,00 13,00 85 11,05 1,45 1,45 1,95 5,85 7,80

0,869 1,0 10 1,00 10,00 0 0,00 kořeny 1,45 1,45 10,00 4,50 14,50

0,873 1,0 4 1,00 4,00 75 3,00 1,45 1,45 1,00 1,80 2,80

0,923 1,0 50 1,00 50,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 50,00 22,50 72,50

0,927 1,0 4 1,00 4,00 70 2,80 1,45 1,45 1,20 1,80 3,00

0,951 1,0 24 1,00 24,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 24,00 10,80 34,80

0,959 1,0 8 1,00 8,00 70 5,60 1,45 1,45 2,40 3,60 6,00

1,063 1,0 104 1,00 104,00 60 62,40 1,45 1,45 41,60 46,80 88,40

1,095 1,0 32 1,00 32,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 32,00 14,40 46,40

1,100 1,0 5 1,00 5,00 80 4,00 1,45 1,45 1,00 2,25 3,25

1,132 1,0 32 1,00 32,00 70 22,40 1,45 1,45 9,60 14,40 24,00

1,150 1,0 18 1,00 18,00 60 10,80 1,45 1,45 7,20 8,10 15,30
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1,161 1,0 11 1,00 11,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 11,00 4,95 15,95

1,164 1,0 3 1,00 3,00 0 0,00 kořeny 1,45 1,45 3,00 1,35 4,35

1,171 1,0 7 1,00 7,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 7,00 3,15 10,15

1,178 1,0 7 1,00 7,00 50 3,50 1,45 1,45 3,50 3,15 6,65

1,187 1,0 9 1,00 9,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 9,00 4,05 13,05

1,193 1,0 6 1,00 6,00 60 3,60 1,45 1,45 2,40 2,70 5,10

1,200 1,0 7 1,00 7,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 7,00 3,15 10,15

1,210 1,0 10 1,00 10,00 80 8,00 1,45 1,45 2,00 4,50 6,50

1,259 1,0 49 1,00 49,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 49,00 22,05 71,05

1,278 1,0 19 1,00 19,00 80 15,20 1,45 1,45 3,80 8,55 12,35

1,321 1,0 43 1,00 43,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 43,00 19,35 62,35

1,334 1,0 13 1,00 13,00 80 10,40 1,45 1,45 2,60 5,85 8,45

1,341 1,0 7 1,00 7,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 7,00 3,15 10,15

1,352 1,0 11 1,00 11,00 80 8,80 1,45 1,45 2,20 4,95 7,15

1,366 1,0 14 1,00 14,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 14,00 6,30 20,30

1,371 1,0 5 1,00 5,00 30 1,50 1,45 1,45 3,50 2,25 5,75

1,390 1,0 19 1,00 19,00 50 9,50 1,45 1,45 9,50 8,55 18,05

1,415 1,0 25 1,00 25,00 0 0,00 1,45 1,45 25,00 11,25 36,25

1,426 1,0 11 1,00 11,00 40 4,40 1,45 1,45 6,60 4,95 11,55

1,443 1,0 17 1,00 17,00 0 0,00 1,25 1,35 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,483 1,0 40 1,00 40,00 80 32,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,495 1,0 12 1,00 12,00 0 0,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,503 1,0 8 1,00 8,00 40 3,20 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,530 1,0 27 1,00 27,00 0 0,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,542 1,0 12 1,00 12,00 70 8,40 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,600 1,0 58 1,00 58,00 20 11,60 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,611 1,0 11 1,00 11,00 80 8,80 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,629 1,0 18 1,00 18,00 10 1,80 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,653 1,0 24 1,00 24,00 50 12,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,665 1,0 12 1,00 12,00 10 1,20 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,683 1,0 18 1,00 18,00 30 5,40 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,695 1,0 12 1,00 12,00 10 1,20 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,729 1,0 34 1,00 34,00 0 0,00 kořeny 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,734 1,0 5 1,00 5,00 10 0,50 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,802 1,0 68 1,00 68,00 80 54,40 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,825 1,0 23 1,00 23,00 10 2,30 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,845 1,0 20 1,00 20,00 0 0,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,921 1,0 76 1,00 76,00 60 45,60 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,940 1,0 19 1,00 19,00 0 0,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,962 1,0 22 1,00 22,00 30 6,60 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,974 1,0 12 1,00 12,00 0 0,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,980 1,0 6 1,00 6,00 40 2,40 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,996 1,0 16 1,00 16,00 0 0,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

2,000 1,0 4 1,00 4,00 10 0,40 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

2,002 1,0 2 1,00 2,00 0 0,00 kořeny 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

2,008 1,0 6 1,00 6,00 10 0,60 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

2,035 1,0 27 1,00 27,00 90 24,30 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

2,043 1,0 8 1,00 8,00 0 0,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

2,048 1,0 5 1,00 5,00 80 4,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

2,064 1,0 16 1,00 16,00 50 8,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

2,099 1,0 35 1,00 35,00 30 10,50 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

2,197 1,0 98 1,00 98,00 0 0,00 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

2,279 1,0 82 1,00 82,00 30 24,60 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

2,464 1,0 185 1,00 185,00 30 55,50 1,25 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
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Celkem:



délka šíře plocha

(km - km) (m) (m) (m
2
)

2 1,2 2,4

1,421 - 1,426 5 5 25

Dlažba ostatní                                      Tab 1

staničení
pozn.:

předláždění stávající dlažby

vydláždění odbočky "Ptačí kámen"

0,712


